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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for August 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/ Win  Queen Aggie 10/ Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 18:30 Newton |Fact Of The 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0
Abbot Matter
Single 31st 15:25 Epsom |Pitchcombe 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1
Downs
Single 30th 17:05 Spanish Star 4.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 2
Chepstow
Single 30th 15:15 Atiyah 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 30th 15:05 Ripon Flotus 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 3
Single 29th 16:50 Beverley |Burtonwood 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.5
Single 29th 15:40 Beverley |Wise 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -3.5
Judgement
Single 28th 17:35 Han Solo 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -2.5
Newmarket Berger
Single 28th 16:45 Dontaskmeagai 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.5
Goodwood n
Single 28th 15:20 Run To 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -0.5
Newmarket Freedom
Single 28th 14:10 Jilmod 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6
Newmarket
Single 27th 17:40 Hamilton |Ventura Gold 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5
Single 27th 16:53 Amathus 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4
Goodwood
Single 27th 14:05 Thirsk  |Stonific 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3
Single 26th 17:40 Lingfield |Akkeringa 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2
Single 26th 17:20 Whoshotwho 6.50 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -1
Sedgefield
Single 26th 17:00 Carlisle |Noble Crusade 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0
Single 26th 16:25 Carlisle |Bibbidibobbidib 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1
00
Single 25th 17:25 Lingfield |Strike Me A 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2
Pose
Single 25th 14:00 Catterick |Claim To Fame 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3
Single 24th 16:00 Stage Lights 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 4
Yarmouth
Single 24th 14:50 Caballero 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5
Musselburgh
Single 24th 13:40 Bangor- |Esme Shelby 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6
On-Dee
Single 23rd 15:15 Brighton |Catch My 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 7
Breath
Single 23rd 14:45 Brighton |Fille De La 7.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 8
Lune
Single 23rd 14:30 Sir Plato 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8
Chepstow
Single 23rd 13:00 Mahale 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 9
Chepstow
Single 22nd 15:10 Constancio 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9
\Worcester
Single 21st 20:30 Luna Wish 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 10
Chelmsford
City
Single 21st 16:40 Newton |Shinobi 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 11
Abbot
Single 20th 20:00 Killarney [Shanacoole 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 5
Dasy
Single 20th 17:35 Masque Of 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6
Newcastle Anarchy



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/547
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/547

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 15:25 Primo's Comet 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7
Musselburgh
Single 20th 13:00 Kempton |Mythical Star 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 8
Single 19th 16:40 Killarney |Mumayaz 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9
Single 19th 15:25 Bounty Pursuit 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 10
Chepstow
Single 19th 15:15 Stratford |Sopat 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.5
Single 19th 13:40 Pastfact 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.5
Chepstow
Single 18th 16:20 Carlisle |Qawamees 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 4.5
Single 18th 19:00 Midnight Jewel 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.5
\Worcester
Single 18th 18:15 Kempton |Zartaj 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.5
Single 17th 19:35 Carlisle |Tellmeyourstor 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 7.5
y
Single 17th 18:55 Leicester|Star Shield 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 8.5
Single 17th 17:05 Carlisle |Singe Anglais 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.5
Single 17th 13:30 Sagittarius 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 16th 13:30 Lingfield |Love Of 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 115
Zoffany
Single 16th 19:05 Bangor- |Calum 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 12.5
On-Dee Gilhooley
Single 16th 17:55 Windsor |The Princes 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 9.5
Poet
Single 15th 17:20 Fury 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 15th 16:35 Tramore |Yaiza 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.5
Single 15th 15:20 Better By Far 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.5
Southwell
Single 14th 18:05 Market |Little Stevie 5.50 1.00 Loss B -1.00 6.5
Rasen
Single 14th 16:00 Newbury |War Leader 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.5
Single 14th 15:50 Perth Mrs Hyde 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 8.5
Single 14th 14:35 Mitrosonfire 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 9.5
Newmarket
Single 14th 14:25 Nomadic 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.5
Doncaster Empire
Single 13th 17:20 Thirsk  |Heights Of 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.5
Aran
Single 13th 16:30 Newbury |Willyorwon't He 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.5
Single 13th 15:10 Fard 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 14:35 Olimba 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 16:55 Beverley |Bit Of A Quirke 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 10.5
Single 12th 16:25 Ffos Las |L'operateur 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 115
Single 12th 15:10 Beverley |Eeh Bah Gum 5.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 3
Single 11th 17:40 Beverley |Tom's Reign 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4
Beau
Single 11th 16:50 Salisbury|Saratoga Gold 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5
Single 11th 16:15 Salisbury|Lilac Road 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 6
Single 11th 15:50 Bint Dandy 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4
Yarmouth
Single 10th 19:20 Greek Kodiac 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -3
Chelmsford
City
Single 10th 15:35 Tarboosh 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12
Nottingham
Single 10th 13:00 Mutarabby 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 13:50 Ayr Star Citizen 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10
Single 9th 16:35 Ayr Get Knotted 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 8th 15:45 Windsor |Percy 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8
Prosecco
Single 8th 14:20 Leicester|Tinochio 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7
Single 7th 19:05 Lingfield |Heptathlete 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6
Single 7th 18:55 Ayr Ayr Poet 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5
Single 7th 17:30 Lucky Deal 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4
Newmarket
Single 7th 12:50 Ascot Desert Safari 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
Single 6th 17:20 Haydock |Das Kapital 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 -2
Single 6th 17:10 Brighton |Top Boy 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14
Single 6th 16:55 Beechwood 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13
Musselburgh  |Emily
Single 6th 16:40 Brighton |Frantoio 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12
Single 6th 16:20 Coase 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11
Musselburgh
Single 5th 17:27 Sandown|Bad Company 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -10
Single 5th 15:40 Lady Dauphin 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15
Yarmouth
Single 5th 14:50 Redcar |Give It Some 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14
Teddy
Single 4th 17:15 Knockabout 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13
Yarmouth Queen
Single 4th 16:30 Bath Captain Claret 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12
Single 4th 14.00 Quoteline 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11
Pontefract Direct
Single 4th 13:52 Brighton |Boom The 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10
Groom
Single 3rd 20:20 Asadjumeirah 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9
Nottingham
Single 3rd 19:20 Twilley 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8
Nottingham
Single 3rd 19:00 Lingfield |George Scott 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7
Single 3rd 18:30 Lingfield |Repertoire 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6
Single 2nd 17:20 Ripon Firewater 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5
Single 2nd 20:15 Windsor [Sagauteur 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4
Single 2nd 20:30 Carlisle |Frightened 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -3
Rabbit
Single 2nd 18:07 Sambucca 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2
Newcastle Spirit
Single 1st 16:37 Market |Shantou 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
Rasen Champagne

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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